
MBBS Seats Information

List of Students MBBS for the year 2021-2022 Believers Church Medical College Hospital, Thiruvalla, Kerala

S.
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1 28280 AALAP S Male No 21/06/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

285 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 580 720 98.00 355500 05/02/2022

2 86883 ABEL C R Male No 04/10/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

293 300 97.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 497 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

3 301132 ABEL NIBU

THOMAS

Male No 07/06/2003 NRI General 284 300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 326 720 80.00 1500000 05/02/2022

4 34370 ABHINAV ANIL Male No 25/09/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 569 720 97.00 300914 16/03/2022

College Name Believers Church Medical College Hospital,

Thiruvalla, Kerala

Minority Status Minority Last  Date of Admission 08/04/2022

Category Private Academic Year
2021-2022

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * No

Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement

Ratio/Percentage fixed by State

Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 0 15

Seats Distribution as per Rat io/

Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 0 15

Ratio/Percentage availed in

previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 0 15

Previous year Seats Distribution

(Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
85 0 15



S.

No.

Merit No. Name of Student Sex Persons with

Disability(PwD)

Date of Birth Category Sub

Category

Marks

Obtained

10+2(PCB)

Maximum

Marks

10+2(PCB)

PCB

Percentage

Marks

Obtained

10+2(English)

Maximum

Marks

10+2(English)

English

Percentage

Entrance

Exam

Name

Marks

Obtained

in

Entrance

Exam

Maximum

Marks in

Entrance

Exam

Entrance

Exam

Percentage
Fees

Charged

Admission Date

5 32835 ABIRAJ K Male No 22/03/2000 Govt General 555 600 92.0 186 200 93.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 300914 18/03/2022

6 20749 AFSAL.A.SALIM Male No 24/04/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

557 600 92.0 181 200 90.0 NEET 596 720 98.00 300914 07/04/2022

7 407189 AGHOSH

SANTHOSH

VARGHESE

Male No 21/03/1998 NRI General 195 300 65.0 72 100 72.0 NEET 267 720 73.00 1500000 18/03/2022

8 86755 AIDA REJI

ABRAHAM

Female No 31/05/2002 Govt General 277 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 497 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

9 36125 AKARSH

RAJENDRAN

Male No 11/08/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

587 600 97.0 193 200 96.0 NEET 566 720 97.00 0 17/03/2022

10 30075 AKHILA S

KUMAR

Female No 10/06/2002 Govt General 285 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 577 720 98.00 300914 17/03/2022

11 33381 AKSHAY

SUKUMAR

Male No 05/09/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

520 600 86.0 166 200 83.0 NEET 571 720 97.00 300914 16/03/2022

12 81515 ALEENA JOY Female No 07/03/2001 Govt General 600 600 100.0 195 200 97.0 NEET 503 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

13 87772 ALEENA MARY

FRANCIS

Female No 23/02/2003 Govt General 242 300 80.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 496 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

14 85974 ALEENA SARAH

BIJU

Female No 13/04/2002 Govt General 292 300 97.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 498 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

15 423095 ALENA

VALUPARAMBIL

LIJI

Female No 29/12/2001 NRI General 224 300 74.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 259 720 72.00 1500000 18/03/2022

16 82768 ALISHA

MARIAM AJAN

Female No 25/08/2001 Govt General 276 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 502 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

17 70480 ALIYA JOYSON Female No 23/11/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

279 300 93.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 517 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022
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18 38967 ALVINA SARA

KURUVILLA

Female No 19/08/2003 Govt General 291 300 97.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 355500 04/02/2022

19 33845 AMAL SASI Male No 10/05/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

285 300 95.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 570 720 97.00 300914 07/04/2022

20 70085 ANGEL MARIA A

S

Female No 08/08/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

548 600 91.0 190 200 95.0 NEET 517 720 95.00 355500 07/02/2022

21 80484 ANGEL MARIYA

MANOJ

Female No 07/04/2003 Govt General 594 600 99.0 195 200 97.0 NEET 505 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

22 78509 ANGITHA

VINCENT

Female No 25/11/2001 Govt General 262 300 87.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 507 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

23 69320 ANIKA SAJU

THOMAS

Female No 23/04/2002 Govt General 287 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 518 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022

24 88622 ANN

ELIZABETH

SHIBU

Female No 01/04/2002 Govt General 288 300 96.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 495 720 94.00 300914 17/02/2022

25 304929 ANN TERESA

PAUL

Female No 27/06/2003 NRI General 284 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 323 720 80.00 1500000 05/02/2022

26 74425 ANNA FRANCIS Female No 04/04/2001 Govt General 255 300 85.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 512 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022

27 170637 ANNIE CHERIAN Female No 27/04/2002 NRI General 250 300 83.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 417 720 88.00 1500000 05/02/2022

28 75660 ANTONIO PAUL Male No 03/08/2002 Govt General 273 300 91.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 511 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022

29 89703 ANUSHA

ELDHO

Female No 25/04/2001 Govt General 582 600 97.0 187 200 93.0 NEET 494 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

30 73979 AQUILA

MATHEWS

Female No 03/12/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

272 300 90.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 513 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022

31 115611 ARATHY M S Female No 21/09/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

589 600 98.0 193 200 96.0 NEET 467 720 92.00 0 04/02/2022

32 90501 ASHINA JOSHI Female No 03/05/2003 Govt General 287 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 493 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022
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33 29285 ASWATHY S

KUMAR

Female No 23/12/1999 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 578 720 98.00 355500 04/02/2022

34 32617 ATHULPRANAV

C V

Male No 31/07/2001 Govt General 591 600 98.0 189 200 94.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 300914 19/03/2022

35 88934 ATHULYA K J Female No 23/10/2000 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

586 600 97.0 195 200 97.0 NEET 495 720 94.00 0 06/04/2022

36 88111 BASIL GEORGE Male No 26/04/2001 Govt General 542 600 90.0 171 200 85.0 NEET 496 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

37 76624 BLESSY

ABRAHAM

Female No 04/06/2002 Govt General 289 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 509 720 94.00 355500 07/02/2022

38 87204 CEANNA T S Female No 08/03/2002 Govt General 282 300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 497 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

39 78309 CINDA Female No 01/12/2003 Govt General 290 300 96.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 507 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

40 35350 DEEKSHITH P S Male No 27/05/2002 Govt General 279 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 300914 17/03/2022

41 384773 DHIYA SUSAN

JOHNSON

Female No 28/01/2002 NRI General 257 300 85.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 278 720 74.00 1500000 18/03/2022

42 89556 ERICA SAJI Female No 14/05/2001 Govt General 277 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 494 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

43 76526 FAEBA ANN

SAM

Female No 23/11/2002 Govt General 285 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 509 720 94.00 355500 04/02/2022

44 47030 FAMNA K V Female No 04/12/2000 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

475 600 79.0 184 200 92.0 NEET 549 720 96.00 300914 18/03/2022

45 35074 GOUTHAM

KRISHNA V M

Male No 14/07/2002 Govt General 599 600 99.0 189 200 94.0 NEET 568 720 97.00 300914 18/03/2022

46 39002 HRIDYA BABU Female No 18/05/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

597 600 99.0 193 200 96.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 300914 17/03/2022

47 29727 HRISHIKESH

NAIR

Male No 14/04/2003 Govt General 286 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 578 720 98.00 300914 17/03/2022

48 85036 IRENE BIJU Female No 05/07/2002 Govt General 285 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 499 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022
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49 385949 JEENA GEORGE Female No 29/10/2002 NRI General 575 600 95.0 188 200 94.0 NEET 278 720 74.00 1500000 16/03/2022

50 83967 JEFF GEO JOHN Male No 15/06/1999 Govt General 240 300 80.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 501 720 94.00 300914 06/04/2022

51 190073 JEMI ANN

OMMEN

Female No 16/10/2003 NRI General 279 300 93.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 402 720 87.00 1500000 04/02/2022

52 89953 JOCELINE

JOSHY

Female No 04/01/2002 Govt General 277 300 92.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 494 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

53 61159 JORGE ALECS Male No 28/10/2002 Govt General 563 600 93.0 170 200 85.0 NEET 529 720 96.00 355500 07/02/2022

54 67649 JOSUTTY

MATHEW

Male No 25/12/2002 Govt General 292 300 97.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 520 720 95.00 355500 04/02/2022

55 31989 JUNA SHIBU Female No 14/05/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 573 720 97.00 300914 07/04/2022

56 32691 KEERTHANA

HARISH BABU

Female No 13/07/2002 Govt General 278 300 92.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 572 720 97.00 300914 07/04/2022

57 83665 KEZIA SUSAN

JOHN

Female No 04/10/2002 Govt General 286 300 95.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 501 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

58 160800 J LAVANYA

LEKHA

Female No 07/09/2001 Govt SC 181 300 60.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 425 720 89.00 0 17/03/2022

59 84963 MAANI

MATHEWS

Male No 29/12/2000 Govt General 287 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 500 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

60 147406 R L MANJIMA Female No 14/12/2001 Govt SC 250 300 83.0 92 100 92.0 NEET 437 720 90.00 0 05/02/2022

61 384375 MARIAM PAUL

KILUTHATTIL

Female No 02/07/2003 NRI General 270 300 90.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 279 720 75.00 1500000 17/03/2022

62 79423 MARY

KOOTHUR

VELLATTUKARA

BYJU

Female No 11/11/2002 Govt General 282 300 94.0 98 100 98.0 NEET 506 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

63 85948 MARY

MAGDALENE

Female No 29/12/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

593 600 98.0 191 200 95.0 NEET 498 720 94.00 300914 08/04/2022

64 88569 MERIN

THOMAS

Female No 04/01/2003 Govt General 293 300 97.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 495 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022
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65 88012 MILEN MARIAM

MATHEWS

Female No 21/08/2002 Govt General 285 300 95.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 496 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

66 293394 MOHAMMED

ANSHIF P

Male No 30/01/2000 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

444 600 74.0 171 200 85.0 NEET 330 720 80.00 1500000 18/03/2022

67 26689 MUHAMMAD

SALIH K

Male No 28/08/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

596 600 99.0 145 200 72.0 NEET 584 720 98.00 355500 07/02/2022

68 26178 NAMAN

SRIVASTAVA

Male No 10/07/2002 Govt General 281 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 585 720 98.00 300914 06/04/2022

69 28353 NANDINI

RAJESH PILLAI

Female No 14/05/2001 Govt General 281 300 93.0 91 100 91.0 NEET 580 720 98.00 355500 05/02/2022

70 41698 NASANAN

NAZER

Female No 22/10/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

525 600 87.0 70 100 70.0 NEET 557 720 97.00 300914 17/03/2022

71 88330 NAVEEN

JOSEPH SABAN

Male No 18/03/2002 Govt General 220 300 73.0 85 100 85.0 NEET 496 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

72 73396 NEHA MERIN

ROBIN

Female No 10/04/2003 Govt General 295 300 98.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 513 720 95.00 355500 07/02/2022

73 27230 PARVEEN

JAVAD

Female No 29/08/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

288 300 96.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 582 720 98.00 355500 04/02/2022

74 30810 PREETY Female No 01/07/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

262 300 87.0 82 100 82.0 NEET 576 720 98.00 300914 07/04/2022

75 38989 RAHUL K

ANILKUMAR

Male No 07/01/2003 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

286 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 561 720 97.00 300914 18/03/2022
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76 79864 RIYA SUSAN

BIJU

Female No 11/05/2002 Govt General 278 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 505 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

77 35647 ROHITH REGI Male No 14/05/2002 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

284 300 94.0 88 100 88.0 NEET 567 720 97.00 0 07/04/2022

78 86706 ROSE JOHN Female No 09/07/2002 Govt General 283 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 497 720 94.00 300914 06/04/2022

79 29020 SABRINA S

NAZIM

Female No 17/10/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

278 300 92.0 90 100 90.0 NEET 579 720 98.00 355500 05/02/2022

80 72901 SANDRA ANN

PIUS

Female No 30/03/2002 Govt General 286 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 514 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022

81 78972 SANIYA BIJU Female No 29/01/2002 Govt General 278 300 92.0 96 100 96.0 NEET 506 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

82 423109 SARA MARIA

THOMAS

Female No 16/11/2000 NRI General 282 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET 259 720 72.00 1500000 18/03/2022

83 90015 SEBY

CHERIYACHEN

Male No 15/07/2002 Govt General 281 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 494 720 94.00 300914 17/03/2022

84 89243 SHARAT

KURUVILLA

Male No 04/12/2003 Govt General 284 300 94.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 495 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

85 83900 SHARON

SUMOD

MATHEW

Female No 23/12/2002 Govt General 278 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 501 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

86 26120 SHILPA SARAH

BAIJU

Female No 21/05/2003 Govt General 283 300 94.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 585 720 98.00 355500 04/02/2022

87 187924 SIDDHARTH

MENON

Male No 16/09/2003 NRI General 243 300 81.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 404 720 87.00 1500000 05/02/2022

88 75743 SNEHA SHIBU Female No 27/09/2003 Govt General 591 600 98.0 195 200 97.0 NEET 510 720 95.00 355500 04/02/2022

89 27033 SREELAKSHMI

PRADEEP

Female No 21/07/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

270 300 90.0 89 100 89.0 NEET 583 720 98.00 355500 07/02/2022

90 377612 STEFFY

KURUVILLA

SANTHOSH

Female No 04/02/2003 NRI General 275 300 91.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 282 720 75.00 1500000 17/03/2022
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91 30334 SUSAANA MINI

MATHEWS

Female No 15/03/2004 Govt General 599 600 99.0 192 200 96.0 NEET 576 720 98.00 355500 05/02/2022

92 27488 TAMANNA Female No 08/02/2000 Govt General 244 300 81.0 84 100 84.0 NEET 582 720 98.00 300914 19/03/2022

93 79239 TERESSA SAJI Female No 08/05/2003 Govt General 291 300 97.0 99 100 99.0 NEET 506 720 94.00 300914 05/02/2022

94 196353 THAZNIMA

RASHEED

Female No 31/05/1999 NRI OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

211 300 70.0 80 100 80.0 NEET 397 720 87.00 1500000 05/02/2022

95 78210 THIMOTHY

MATHEWS

GEORGE

Male No 08/04/2002 Govt General 280 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 507 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

96 338538 THOMAS

ROSHAN

GEORGE

Male No 08/01/2004 NRI General 273 300 91.0 97 100 97.0 NEET 304 720 78.00 1500000 05/02/2022

97 71719 TINA

ELIZABETH

JERRY

Female No 08/01/2003 Govt General 285 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET 515 720 95.00 355500 05/02/2022

98 86233 TREASA ANN

JOSEPH

Female No 12/10/2002 Govt General 263 300 87.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 498 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

99 83112 TRESA

SEBASTIAN

Female No 03/03/2002 Govt General 285 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET 502 720 94.00 300914 18/03/2022

100 20336 ZULFA

RASHEED P R

Female No 17/12/2001 Govt OBC-

NCL

(Central

List)

260 300 86.0 79 100 79.0 NEET 597 720 98.00 300914 07/04/2022


